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202202030000
49230

02/03/2022
10:12:55

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETERSON
LESA R

202203010000
85790

03/01/2022
08:22:56

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCHUGH
JAMES A

202203010000
85780

03/01/2022
08:22:55

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCHUGH
CATHERINE C


