Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO LLC; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202030000 49230	02/03/2022 10:12:55	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PETERSON LESA R						
202203010000 85790	03/01/2022 08:22:56	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCHUGH JAMES A						
202203010000 85780	03/01/2022 08:22:55	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCHUGH CATHERINE C						